S

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15PM

1:30PM

1:45 PM

2:15PM

Music

Spanish

Bank Street
School for Children

Arrival

Morning
Meeting

Worktime

Snack

Literacy/
Fundations®

Deck

Lunch

Rest

Math

Storytime
Closing Meeting

Dismissal

Spanish

Music

KINDERGARTEN (5/6s) SAMPLE SCHEDULE

Arrival

Morning
Meeting

Worktime

Snack

Literacy/

Fundations®

Library

Movement

Deck

Lunch

Rest

Math

Storytime

Closing Meeting

Dismissal

Movement

Library

Arrival

Morning
Meeting

Singing with Ben

Snack

Literacy/
Fundations®

Storytime

Worktime

Deck

Lunch

Rest

Math

Cuento
Closing Meeting

Dismissal

Arrival

Assembly or
Morning Meeting

Worktime

Snack

Literacy/
Fundations®

PE

Story

Deck

Lunch

Rest

Math

Storytime
Closing Meeting

Dismissal

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Arrival

Morning
Meeting

Art/Worktime

Literacy/
Fundations®

Snack

Deck

Story

Lunch

Classroom Care

Dismissal

January 2023



