

	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:30 AM	Arrival		Arrival		Arrival	Arrival	Arrival
8:45 AM	Morning		Morning		Morning Meeting	Assembly or Morning Meeting	Morning
9:00 AM	Meeting		Meeting				Meeting
9:15 AM	Worktime		Worktime			Worktime	
9:30 AM					Singing with Ben		Art/Worktime
9:45 AM							Ai t/ Wolktille
10:00 AM	Snack		Snack		Snack	Snack	
10:15 AM	Literacy/		Literacy/		Literacy/	Literacy/	Literacy/
10:30 AM	Funda	tions®	Funda	ations®	Fundations®	Fundations®	Fundations®
10:45 AM	Music	Spanish	Library	Movement	Storytime		Snack
11:00 AM		эрапізп			Worktime	PE	
11:15 AM	Spanish	Music	Movement	Library			Deck
11:30 AM	эринэн	Masic	Movement	Library		Story	
11:45 AM	Deck		Deck		Deck	Deck	Story
12:00 PM							
12:15 PM							Lunch
12:30 PM							
12:45 PM	Lunch		Lunch		Lunch	Lunch	Classroom Care
1:00 PM							Dismissal
1:15 PM	Rest		Rest		Rest	Rest	
1:30PM						1,000	
1:45 PM	Math		Math		Math	Math	
2:00 PM							
2:15 PM							
2:30 PM	Storytime		Storytime		Cuento	Storytime	
2:45 PM	Closing Meeting		Closing Meeting		Closing Meeting	Closing Meeting	
3:00 PM	Dismissal		Dismissal		Dismissal	Dismissal	